

Contour Campervan Furniture - Price List

Please find prices for our current range of products and services below.

If you would like more information on any of our products, full conversion costs or Trade deals, please get in touch!

Caitlin - 07403479762

Tom - 07747680378

info@contourcampers.co.uk

Prices Updated 12/02/2024

Product	Category 1	Category 2	Code	Description	ex VAT	inc VAT
Foss	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	FOSSKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£1,495.83	£1,795.00
Foss	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	FOSSMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£130.00	£156.00
Foss	Kitchen	Assembly	FOSSASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£245.00	£294.00
Foss	Kitchen	Sanding	FOSSSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£140.00	£168.00
Foss	Kitchen	Finishing	FOSSFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£555.67	£666.80
Foss	Kitchen	Fitting	FOSSFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£210.00	£252.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Furniture Kit	T190KIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£736.67	£884.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	T190MAT	Oak Doors and Legs	£65.00	£78.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Upholstery	T190UP	6 Upholstered Cushions inc Fabric up to £13/m	£769.07	£922.88
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	T190SUN	Sunbury Designs Premium Fabric Range	£100.00	£120.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Assembly	T190ASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£70.00	£84.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Sanding	T190SAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£105.00	£126.00
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Finishing	T190FIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo Oil	£328.25	£393.90
Topo 190	Sofa-Bed	Fitting	T190FIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£140.00	£168.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Furniture Kit	T180KIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£722.50	£867.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	T180MAT	Oak Doors and Legs	£65.00	£78.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Upholstery	T180UP	6 Upholstered Cushions inc Fabric up to £13/m	£537.08	£644.50
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	T180SUN	Sunbury Designs Premium Fabric Range	£100.00	£120.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Assembly	T180ASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£70.00	£84.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Sanding	T180SAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£105.00	£126.00
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Finishing	T180FIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo Oil	£328.25	£393.90
Topo 180	Sofa-Bed	Fitting	T180FIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£140.00	£168.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Furniture Kit	BIVIKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£937.50	£1,125.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	BIVIMAT	Oak Doors and Legs	£65.00	£78.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Upholstery	BIVIUP	6 Upholstered Cushions inc Fabric up to £13/m	£736.65	£883.98
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Material Upgrade	BIVISUN	Sunbury Designs Premium Fabric Range	£100.00	£120.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Assembly	BIVIASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£140.00	£168.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Sanding	BIVISAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£140.00	£168.00
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Finishing	BIVIFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo Oil	£376.50	£451.80
Bivi	Sofa-Bed	Fitting	BIVIFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£140.00	£168.00
Navi	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	NVKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£870.83	£1,045.00
Navi	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	NVMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£75.00	£90.00

Product	Category 1	Category 2	Code	Description	ex VAT	inc VAT
Navi	Kitchen	Assembly	NVASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£140.00	£168.00
Navi	Kitchen	Sanding	NVSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£140.00	£168.00
Navi	Kitchen	Finishing	NVFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£520.67	£624.80
Navi	Kitchen	Fitting	NVFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£140.00	£168.00
Navi	Kitchen	Water Kit	NWWAT	Reimo Sink, Copper Tap, Submersible Pump, 2x12L Water Containers, Hoses etc	£272.74	£327.29
Ranger	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	RNGKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£864.17	£1,037.00
Ranger	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	RNGMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£90.00	£108.00
Ranger	Kitchen	Assembly	RNGASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£245.00	£294.00
Ranger	Kitchen	Sanding	RNGSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£105.00	£126.00
Ranger	Kitchen	Finishing	RNGFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£485.67	£582.80
Ranger	Kitchen	Fitting	RNGFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£280.00	£336.00
Ranger	Kitchen	Water Kit	RNGWAT	Domestic VA930 Sink, Copper Tap, Submersible Pump, 2x16L Water Containers, Hos	£334.24	£401.09
Ghyll	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	GYLKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£1,006.67	£1,208.00
Ghyll	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	GYLMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£75.00	£90.00
Ghyll	Kitchen	Assembly	GYLASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£245.00	£294.00
Ghyll	Kitchen	Sanding	GYLSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£105.00	£126.00
Ghyll	Kitchen	Finishing	GYLFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£380.67	£456.80
Ghyll	Kitchen	Fitting	GYLFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£245.00	£294.00
Ghyll	Kitchen	Water Kit	GYLWAT	Domestic VA930 Sink, Copper Tap, Submersible Pump, 2x16L Water Containers, Hos	£334.24	£401.09
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	SQSKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£1,302.50	£1,563.00
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	SQSMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£130.00	£156.00
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Assembly	SQSASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£280.00	£336.00
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Sanding	SQSSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£210.00	£252.00
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Finishing	SQSFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£625.67	£750.80
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Fitting	SQSFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£280.00	£336.00
Squall SWB	Kitchen	Water Kit	SQSWAT	Domestic VA930 Sink, Copper Tap, Submersible Pump, 2x16L Water Containers, Hos	£334.24	£401.09
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Furniture Kit	SQLKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Plywood, Unfinished	£1,708.33	£2,050.00
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Material Upgrade	SQLMAT	Formica worktop upgrade	£130.00	£156.00
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Assembly	SQLASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£350.00	£420.00
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Sanding	SQLSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£210.00	£252.00
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Finishing	SQLFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo oil and painted doors	£695.67	£834.80
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Fitting	SQLFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£280.00	£336.00
Squall LWB	Kitchen	Water Kit	SQLWAT	Resin Belfast Sink, Copper Tap, Submersible Pump, 2x16L Water Containers, Hoses	£440.08	£528.09
Rig	Sideboard	Furniture Kit	RGKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£797.50	£957.00
Rig	Sideboard	Material Upgrade	RGMAT	Oak Table Tops	£80.00	£96.00
Rig	Sideboard	Assembly	RGASSEM	Assembly for collected/pallet orders	£105.00	£126.00
Rig	Sideboard	Sanding	RGSAND	Sanding all faces and edges	£70.00	£84.00
Rig	Sideboard	Finishing	FGFIN	Sanding all faces and edges, finished with 2 coats Osmo Oil	£236.50	£283.80
Rig	Sideboard	Fitting	FGFIT	Fitting of unit into your van	£210.00	£252.00
Cornice	Top Cabinet	Furniture Kit	CRNKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£104.17	£125.00
Adze	Top Cabinet	Furniture Kit	ADZKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£266.67	£320.00
Nook	Shelf	Furniture Kit	NKKIT	Furniture Kit, Birch Ply, Unfinished	£30.00	£36.00

Product	Category 1	Category 2	Code	Description	ex VAT	inc VAT
Switch Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E1SWPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Single Switch (20A)	£17.00	£20.40
Double Switch Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E2SWPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Double Switch (20A)	£22.00	£26.40
USB Socket	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E1USBPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Single USB Socket (2A Output)	£26.00	£31.20
Double USB Socket	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E2USBPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Double USB Socket (2A Output)	£30.00	£36.00
Voltmeter Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	EVOLTPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Digital Voltmeter	£30.00	£36.00
Volt/USB Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	EVOLTUSBPA	Laser Etched Panel - Digital Voltmeter and USB Socket (2A Output)	£36.00	£43.20
12V Socket Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E1SOCKPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Single 12V Socket (20A Output)	£21.00	£25.20
USB-C Panel	Control Panel	Control Panel Kit	E1USBCPAN	Laser Etched Panel - Single USB-C Socket (3A USB-C, 2.1A USB-3)	£36.00	£43.20

©CCF 2024

www.contourcampers.co.uk